
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women's Synchronised Platform
Final

Event 15

20 AUG 2022 - 15:30

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT CHOBANOV Georgi 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SZEKFFY Nora SYNCHRO 1 IRAKLI Bartaia 

EXECUTION 2 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 2 PACHERNEGG Paul 

EXECUTION 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO 3 BRUNNER  Kathy 

EXECUTION 4 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter 

 SYNCHRO 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

RESERVE VAN DER VOORT  Ronald RESERVE  

1 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004 303.60
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

2 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005 298.86 4.74

LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

3 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999 289.86 13.74

WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

4 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003 267.48 36.12

BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women's Synchronised Platform
Final

Event 15
20 AUG 2022 - 15:30

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT CHOBANOV Georgi 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SZEKFFY Nora SYNCHRO 1 IRAKLI Bartaia 

EXECUTION 2 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 2 PACHERNEGG Paul 

EXECUTION 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO 3 BRUNNER  Kathy 

EXECUTION 4 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter 

 SYNCHRO 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

RESERVE VAN DER VOORT  Ronald RESERVE  

1 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004

TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 49.20 96.00
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 68.40 164.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.24 230.64
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 72.96 303.60

2 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005

LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.20 96.00
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.80 154.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 72.96 227.76
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 71.10 298.86 4.74

3 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999

WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 47.40 97.20
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.40 159.60
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10 221.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.16 289.86 13.74

4 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003

BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003

201B 2.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 90.00
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 63.84 153.84
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 52.20 206.04
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.44 267.48 36.12
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